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VX 5051.141
Roof plate
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VX 5051.141 - Roof plate for VX stainless steel

Features

Model No.
Material
Surface finish

To fit

Packs of

Net weight
Gross weight
EAN

ETIM 9

ECLASS 8.0
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VX 5051.141
Stainless steel 1.4301 (AISI 304)
exterior brushed, grain size 400

Width: 1,200 mm
Depth: 500 mm

1 pc(s).

42

5.2
4028177930155
EC000261

27180101



