

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



VX 5051.141

Roof plate

State: 06/10/2025 (Source: rittal.com/com-en)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES



FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

VX 5051.141 - Roof plate for VX stainless steel

Features

Model No.	VX 5051.141
Material	Stainless steel 1.4301 (AISI 304)
Surface finish	exterior brushed, grain size 400
To fit	Width: 1,200 mm Depth: 500 mm
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	4.2
Gross weight	5.2
EAN	4028177930155
ETIM 9	EC000261
ECLASS 8.0	27180101